
RAPORT MECZOWY PLPS Form

12
Turniej Nadziei Olimpijskich Chłopców

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

Spała COS 9 Oct 2016 18.30
103 Boisko C

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

2 3

25
23
0

25
12
85

20
25
25
0
15
85

Sobieraj M.
Kuźma D.

Włodarczyk H.
Nalepka K.

Sajdok Katarzyna I
Szwed Paweł I

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:Lubelskie Małopolskie
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 C Bielecki Michał
2 Borowicz Jakub
3 Grabowski Krystian
4 Pastuszka Oliwier
5 Kogut Krystian
6 Gałan Dawid
7 Bieniek Jakub
8 Szaniawski Mateusz
9 Zalewski Paweł
10 Mrozek Maciej
11 Szymanek Kacper
12 Trąbka Michał

1 Niemiec Szymon
2 Choczyński Karol
3 Wójcik Mateusz
4 Badowski Mikołaj
5 Iszczuk Miłosz
6 Krawczyk Kacper
7 Komenda Kacper
8 Pasternak Patryk
9 C Nowowsiak Maciej
10 Brach Kacper
11 Pierko Michał
12 Polański Tymoteusz

9 1 10 8 3 11
7 2 10 6 5 12
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
9 1 10 8 3 112

1 5 6 3 11 2
10 9 4 8 7 12
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 5 6
10 9 4 11 7 12

I I I III II II IIIII III III IIIIV IV IV IVV V V VVI VI VI VISets
1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: Małopolskie

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

20
23
0
0
14
57

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 

NAME & SIGNATURE
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